EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard
Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • 800-441-8440
Fax: 302-653-2065
www.eaglegrp.com • www.eaglemhc.com
For custom configuration or fabrication needs, contact our SpecFAB® Division.
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065 • e-mail: quotes@eaglegrp.com EG01.18   Rev. 05/22

en
si
ty
 S
to
ra
ge
 S
ys
te
m
FRONT VIEW
…WITH 74˝-HIGH POSTS *
EAGLEbrite®    chrome      EAGLEgard®             width         weight
   model #        model #          model #       in.      mm    lbs.      kg
  MUK18-Z      MUK18-C       MUK18-E      18˝     457     33     15.0
  MUK21-Z      MUK21-C        MUK21-E      21˝     533     34     15.4
  MUK24-Z      MUK24-C        MUK24-E      24˝     610     35     15.9
  MUK30-Z      MUK30-C        MUK30-E      30˝     762     35     15.9
  MUK36-Z      MUK36-C        MUK36-E      36˝     914     36     16.3
…WITH 86˝-HIGH POSTS *
EAGLEbrite®    chrome      EAGLEgard®             width         weight
   model #        model #          model #       in.      mm    lbs.      kg
MUK18-Z86   MUK18-C86   MUK18-E86   18˝     457     37     16.8
MUK21-Z86   MUK21-C86    MUK21-E86    21˝     533     38     17.2
MUK24-Z86   MUK24-C86    MUK24-E86   24˝     610     39     17.6
MUK30-Z86   MUK30-C86    MUK30-E86   30˝     762     39     17.6
MUK36-Z86   MUK36-C86    MUK36-E86   36˝     914     40     18.1
Mobile Unit Kits…
Offset rigid poly caster replacement available: Model #CSRO5P-300
* Casters included in post heights
…WITH 74˝-HIGH POSTS

74˝ (1880mm) posts on the Stationary End/
Intermediate Units. Shelves sold separately.
• 900 lbs. (408 kg) total is the max weight capacity
for Mobile Units.
• Recommended aisle widths are 30˝-36˝
(762-914mm). However, larger items stored
within the system may require an aisle width
over 36˝ (914mm).
Master Trak® Overhead Track High-Density Storage System
                     length        weight
 model #    ft.      mm    lbs.     kg
 OHT-6       6´    1829    18      8.2
 OHT-7        7´    2134    21      9.5
 OHT-8        8´    2438    24    10.9
 OHT-9        9´    2743    27    12.2
 OHT-10      10´  3048    30    13.6
 OHT-11      11´   3353    33    15.0
 OHT-12      12´  3658    36    16.3
 OHT-13      13´  3962    39    17.7
                     length        weight
 model #    ft.      mm    lbs.     kg
 OHT-14     14´  4267    42    19.1
 OHT-15      15´  4572    45    20.4
 OHT-16      16´  4877    48    21.8
 OHT-17      17´  5181    51    23.1
 OHT-18      18´  5486    54    24.5
 OHT-19      19´  5791    57    25.9
 OHT-20      20´  6096    60    27.2
 OHT-21      21´  6401    63    28.6
Overhead Track Kits